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Statement Period
NationsBank, N.A 07-04.97 through 080597
Regional Center, VA2.125.04-)) Number of checks enclosed 12
P.O. Box 27025 B o C o SNy
Richmond, VA 2381705

Account Number:~

MONICA S LEWINSKY

Regular Checking Additions and Subtractions

Date Resulting
Posted Amount($) Balance($)  Transaction
0707 1.50- 193.22 Eds/7-11 07/04 #000004841 Withdrwl
1500 S. Fern St. Arlington, VA Fee
0707 1.50- 191.72 Chevy Chase Fe 07/06 #000117101 Withdrwl]
Safeway #928 Washington DC  Fee
0707 1.50- 180.22 Chevy Chase Fe 07/06 #000425641 Withdrwl
Georietown Park M Washington DC DC  Fee
0709 13.25- 176.97 Chec 316
07-11 966.25+ 1,143.22 Dao Cl Des= fed Salary ID=~
Eff Date: 970711
07-16 200.00- 943.22 NationsBank ATM 07/16 #000001861 Withdrwl
Pentagon N. Conc  Washington VA
07-18 101.50- 841.72 B Of 07/17 #000056215 Withdrwl
Century City Mrkt Los Angeles CA
07-18 50.00- 791.72 Check 319
07-18 1.50- 790.22 B OfA 07/17 #000056215 Withdrwl
Century City Mrkt Los Angeles CA Fee
07-21 201.50- 588.72 B OfA 07/19 #000124805 Withdrwl
. Beverly Hills Mai Beverly Hills CA
07-21 160.00- 428.72 Ub of CA 07/20 # 2 Withdrwl
Brentwood W/U Los Angeles CA
0721 100.00- 328.72 Cnb 07/19 #000426083 Withdrwl
9229 Sunset Blvd. Los Angeles, CA
07.21 70.31- 258.41 White Dove 07/18 #000742817 Purchase
White Dove Santa Monica CA
07-21 71.30- 181.11 Check 320
07-21 1.50- 179.61 B OfA 07/19 #000124805 Withdrwl
Beverly Hills Mai Beverly Hills CA Fee
07-21 1.50- 178.11 Cnb 07/19 #000426083 Withdrwl
9229 Sunset Blvd. Los Angeles, CA Fee
0721 1.50- 176.61 Ub of CA 07/20 #000000042 Withdrw]
Brentwood W/U Los Angeles CA Fee
722 4.60- 172.01 Check 321
07-22 0.00 172.01 Fee For Electronic Account Inquiry
0723 60.00+ 232.01 NationsBank ATM 07/23 #000003950 Fr Sav
Pentagon N. Conc  Washington VA
07-23 80.00- 152.01 Check 323
0778 29053, 19950 Dttt ' Dese fed Salary ID ot
7-25 1,290.53+ .342.05 a0 es= fe ary D=
Eff Date: 970725
07-25 30.00- 1,312.05 Citibank 90406 (7/24 #000185914 Withdrwl
1000 Conn Av NW  Washngtn DC
0725 1.50- 1,310.55 Citibank 90406 07/24 #000185914 Withdrwl
1000 Conn Av NW  Washngtn DC Fee
07-28 0.00 1,310.55 Fee For Electronic Account Inquiry
07-28 160.00- 1,150.55 NationsBank ATM (07/28 #000007065 Withdrwi

Pentagon N. Conc  Washington VA

929-DC-00000056



